
Footloose – Rehearsal Schedule 

Date Time Focus Who’s needed 

Wednesday 15th Jan 2025 3:30pm – 5:30pm Continue Act 2 All Cast 

Friday 17th Jan 2025 3:30pm – 5pm Sing through All Principals 

Wednesday 22nd Jan 2025 3:30pm – 5:30pm Complete Act 2 except 

Mama Says 

All cast 

Friday 24th Jan 2025 3:30pm – 5pm Mama Says Archie and select cast 

Wednesday 29th Jan 2025 3:30pm – 5pm Run Act 1 All cast 

Sunday 2nd Feb 2025 10am – 5pm Run and clean show All cast 

Wednesday 5th  Feb 2025 3:30pm – 6pm Run and clean All cast 

Friday 7th Feb 2025 3:30pm – 5pm TBC All principals 

Saturday 8th Feb 2025 1pm – 5pm Run and clean All cast 

Wednesday 12th Feb 2024 3:30pm – 6pm Run All cast 

Friday 14th Feb 2025 

 

3:30pm – 6pm Run All cast 



Footloose – Rehearsal Schedule 

 

 

SHOW WEEK 
 

Monday 24th Feb 2025 

(Please note that this is an 

INSET day) 

8:30am – 3:30pm 

Lunch will be provided for 

students eligible for Free school 

meals 

Technical rehearsal @The 

Mowlem Theatre 

All cast. 

Students who get the minibus 

will be taken and picked up 

from the theatre in time to get 

transport home. 

Tuesday 25th  Feb 2025 8:30am – 3:30pm  

Lunch will be provided for 

students eligible for Free school 

meals 

 

Technical rehearsal @The 

Mowlem Theatre 
All cast. 

Students who get the minibus 

will be taken and picked up 

from the theatre in time to get 

transport home. 
Wednesday 26th Feb 2025 8:30am – 3:30pm 

Lunch will be provided for 

students eligible for Free school 

meals 

 

Dress rehearsal @The Mowlem 

Theatre for local primary 

schools. 

All cast. 

Students who get the minibus 

will be taken and picked up 

from the theatre in time to get 

transport home. 
Thursday 27th Feb 2025 SHOW 1 

6pm arrival at The Mowlem 

Students can arrive at school on these two days at break time 

(10:40am) and are also allowed to wear their theatre blacks.  
Friday 28th Feb 2025 SHOW 2 

6pm arrival at The Mowlem 

Saturday 1st March 2025 SHOW 3&4 

1pm for SHOW 3 

6pm for SHOW 4 arrival at The 

Mowlem 

  


